© FAG

0000 O0000OO0OZARN d55-90mmO ZARNG60120-L-TV|O --PDF

goooooooodao
www.hrbbearing.net

0451-88309818 0451-551032490 L J O O O O

TEL:0451-88301618

googoog

0000 O0OD0O0OZARNd55-90mm-ZARN6G0120-L-TV

Ruax06 |/

omH

B
| 0.8
%;L

R

@W//‘//‘ 0

|
Hat
|
|

O_.%_

PRIV

!
dhs) |
i

[=]

=

~

[>=]

=]
0001 4857

ZARN..-L

|

‘?“%’llﬂ

n

ZARN

goog:

goo

O0= kgO
00 (mm)d
do
DO
HO
HO
HO
HO
cd
DO
DO
DO
BO
BO
BO
rminQdJ
rminQdJ
gooon
Dmax0]
dminC
ggooooo
gooono CNO
gooono CNO
gooono CNO
0ooodoceNDo
goooo

nQ

ZARNG0120
-L-TV

4.85

60

120

103

74.5

25

105

90

105

175

38.5

16

0.3

0.6

106

88

187000

550000

44500

92000

2700

1/2



© FAG

0000 O0000OO0OZARN d55-90mmO ZARNG60120-L-TV|O --PDF
gooooobooogd

www.hrbbearing.net
0451-88309818 0451-551032490 O O O O O O

TEL:0451-88301618

nO 950
ooond mO 4.2
00 N/uy mOd 5300

00 p mO 1

2/2


http://www.tcpdf.org

